


Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10671101139 Thierry	Teddy FRA
2 10671000150 Claris	Alexandre FRA
3 10671303384 Salmon	Nicolas FRA
4 10671404876 Hairy	Tommy FRA
5 10671404528 Hairy	Jeremy FRA
6 10671202420 Rayer	Yoan FRA
7 10191202422 Van	Overloop	Hannes BEL
8 10671404707 Chavelli	Felix FRA
9 10671000549 Peglion	Hugues FRA
9 10671506166 Briex	Oscar FRA
9 10671506197 Durand	Michael FRA
9 10671202427 Blin	Alexis FRA
13 10671404765 Dayries	Ethan FRA
13 10671505982 Cumunel	Lucas FRA
13 10671404653 Morboeuf	Mathys FRA
13 10671505981 Cumunel	Arthur FRA
17 10671404713 Fontaine	Francois	Olivier FRA
17 10671404766 Dayries	Liam FRA
17 10671404722 Lacroix	Noah FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20671101877 Loutrein	Oceane FRA
2 20671404575 Gauteron	Audrey FRA
3 20671303437 Van	Der	Meulen	Marine FRA
4 XXX Vincent	Emilie FRA
5 20671303433 Salmon	Clemence FRA
6 20671202378 Chagnaud	Marie FRA
7 20671202376 Zanette	Laura FRA
8 20671404797 Briot	Noelie FRA
9 20671303418 Claris	Charlotte FRA
9 20671202371 Corcinos	Elodie FRA
9 20671404824 Briot	Elena FRA
9 20671202379 Corcinos	Laetitia FRA
13 20671404366 Blin	Lisa FRA
13 20671607461 Sivil	Lila	Belle FRA
13 XXX Darrigrand	Lea FRA

Tarn	Roller	Contest
Castres,	France,	30	April	-	1	May	2016

Final	Ranking	Battle	Men

Final	Ranking	Battle	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries
1 20671404797 Briot	Noelie FRA 95 6
2 20671607461 Sivil	Lila	Belle FRA 70 8
3 20671506292 Gaston	Ema FRA 60 5
4 20671404826 Clara	Zoe FRA 55 5
4 XXX Darrigrand	Lea FRA 55 5
6 20671404366 Blin	Lisa FRA 50 4

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries
1 10671404653 Morboeuf	Mathys FRA 85 7
2 10671404766 Dayries	Liam FRA 85 8
3 10671506291 Togbedji	Alexis FRA 85 10
4 XXX Bizot	Bastien FRA 70 8
4 10671405559 Calvet	Leo FRA 70 7
4 10671303403 Laleve	Damien FRA 70 5
7 10671505981 Cumunel	Arthur FRA 65 8
7 10671506058 Nachtergael	Kelian FRA 65 6

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries
1 10671303317 Gallant	Balthazar FRA 105 4
2 10671404765 Dayries	Ethan FRA 100 6
3 10671506173 Lochon	Guillaume FRA 95 6
4 10671404722 Lacroix	Noah FRA 85 6
4 XXX Dieudegard	Celio FRA 85 4
4 XXX Coupeaud	Maxime FRA 85 5
7 XXX Bizot	Jeremy FRA 70 4
7 10671506427 Herment	Pierre FRA 70 3
7 XXX Collot	Enzo FRA 70 3
7 XXX Mas	Louis FRA 70 3

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries
1 20671404834 Lopes	Christina FRA 95 8
2 20671303437 Van	Der	Meulen	Marine FRA 95 7
3 20671202378 Chagnaud	Marie FRA 90 8
4 20671404824 Briot	Elena FRA 85 5
5 20671506138 Ruet	Camille FRA 75 3
6 20671202371 Corcinos	Elodie FRA 0 2

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Minie	PB	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Mini	Poussins	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Benjamins	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	MCJS	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries
1 10671506166 Briex	Oscar FRA 125 6
2 10671000549 Peglion	Hugues FRA 120 9
3 XXX Dubourg	Tantin	Tony FRA 115 6
4 10671405552 Baert	Alexis FRA 115 9
5 10671405548 Angione	Samuele FRA 115 10
5 10671405589 Jonqua	Julian FRA 115 7
7 10671303384 Salmon	Nicolas FRA 110 5
8 10671202417 Chagnaud	Theo FRA 105 4
8 10671405631 Ricard	Quentin FRA 105 4
10 10671405556 Bernard	Dewashes	Adrien FRA 100 4
10 10671202428 Pletan	Samuel FRA 100 5
10 10671506176 Pucheu	Plante	Romain FRA 100 5
13 10671506243 Sochay	Maxence FRA 90 3

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 10671202411 Giron	Raphael FRA 4,455 5,156
2 10671202420 Rayer	Yoan FRA 4,656 5,402
3 10671000150 Claris	Alexandre FRA 4,489 5,312
4 10671202407 Moreno	Benjamin FRA 4,733 5,244
5 10671303384 Salmon	Nicolas FRA 4,940 5,488
6 10671000549 Peglion	Hugues FRA 4,968 5,811
7 10191202422 Van	Overloop	Hannes BEL 5,002 6,279
8 10671202425 Giron	William FRA 5,168 5,717
9 10671404528 Hairy	Jeremy FRA 5,343 -
10 10671404876 Hairy	Tommy FRA 5,494 -
11 10671506243 Sochay	Maxence FRA 5,527 -
12 10671405552 Baert	Alexis FRA 5,595 -
13 10671404744 Trijean	Julien FRA 5,764 -
14 10671405631 Ricard	Quentin FRA 5,859 -
15 10671506166 Briex	Oscar FRA 5,905 -
16 10671303636 Rayer	Didier FRA 5,936 -
17 10671404698 Amara	Remi FRA 5,998 -
18 XXX Dubourg	Tantin	Tony FRA 6,858 -
19 10671404739 Santellani	Enzo FRA 7,014 -
20 10671506197 Durand	Michael FRA 7,286 -

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	CJS	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	MCJS	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 20671202338 Oudot	Perrine FRA 5,574 6,027
2 20671101877 Loutrein	Oceane FRA 5,398 6,234
3 20671202376 Zanette	Laura FRA 5,517 6,396
4 20671202371 Corcinos	Elodie FRA 5,676 6,578
5 20671202378 Chagnaud	Marie FRA 5,707 6,994
6 20671303437 Van	Der	Meulen	Marine FRA 6,002 7,205
7 20671404822 Trijean	Emma FRA 6,020 7,075
8 20671303433 Salmon	Clemence FRA 6,052 6,702
9 20671202379 Corcinos	Laetitia FRA 6,154 -
10 20671303418 Claris	Charlotte FRA 6,386 -
11 20671404575 Gauteron	Audrey FRA 7,108 -
12 XXX Janest	Katie FRA 7,910 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T. Gender
1 10671303317 Gallant	Balthazar FRA 5,286 5,939 M
2 10671202427 Blin	Alexis FRA 5,750 6,434 M
3 10671404763 Clara	Antonio FRA 6,064 6,059 M
4 10671404765 Dayries	Ethan FRA 5,973 6,538 M
5 10671404709 Clara	Esteban FRA 6,118 - M
6 10671506179 Sarrade	Maxime FRA 6,167 7,109 M
7 XXX Collot	Enzo FRA 6,650 - M
8 20671404797 Briot	Noelie FRA 6,681 8,187 F
9 XXX Adele	Leo FRA 7,150 - M
10 10671404722 Lacroix	Noah FRA 7,740 - M
11 10671506427 Herment	Pierre FRA 7,944 - M
12 XXX Mas	Louis FRA 7,948 - M
13 XXX Darrigrand	Lea FRA 8,347 - F
14 10671505982 Cumunel	Lucas FRA 8,484 - M
15 20671404802 Desmazes	Marie	Oceane FRA 8,927 - F
16 10671607401 Guiraud	Maxime FRA DQ - M
16 10671404897 Palumbo	Giovanni FRA DQ - M
16 XXX Coupeaud	Maxime FRA DQ - M

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T. Gender
1 10671404653 Morboeuf	Mathys FRA 5,928 6,527 M
2 10671404766 Dayries	Liam FRA 6,105 6,763 M
3 20671404826 Clara	Zoe FRA 7,791 8,947 F
4 20671404790 Barthes	Candice FRA 8,432 8,598 F
5 20671404366 Blin	Lisa FRA 8,952 - F
6 XXX Rion-Martzloff	Leo FRA 9,466 - M
7 20671404815 Mouret	Manon FRA 9,751 - F

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Benjamins	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	CJS	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Poussin	Mixed



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T. Gender
1 XXX Chavelli	Lucile FRA 5,980 6,989 F
2 20671404834 Lopes	Christina FRA 5,602 6,834 F
3 10671404730 Mouret	Hugo FRA 6,075 6,791 M
4 20671506138 Ruet	Camille FRA 5,789 6,939 F
5 20671506110 Castanheira	Aude FRA 6,612 - F
6 10671404728 Martinez	Alexy FRA 6,718 - M
7 XXX Sochay	Melyssandre FRA 7,212 - F
8 10671607414 Rosell	Enzo FRA 9,062 - M
9 10671404764 Coutinho	Gael FRA DQ - M

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Minimes	Mixed


